
.}

$x""r 7c*ru
A.z.)di xaAmrit M;3t1Cl,t"$ilv

GeM
Igyxrrs:grll

e M*rk€tpla{e

Bid Number: GEM120221812401531
Dated: 02-08-2022

Bid Document

Bid Details

Bid End Date/Time 23-08-2022 15:00:00

Bid Opening Date/Time 23-08-202215:30:00

Bid Offer Validity (From End Date) 65 (Days)

Ministry/State Name Pmo

Department Name Depaftment Of Atomic EnergY

Organisation Name Uranium Corporation Of lndia Limited

Office Name Jaduguda

Total Quantity 4

Item Category

Limit switch for Sandvik make EJC 65E, Part no.64L29Q67 '
Maker Ametek, Cat No. 2006-40211-0804 (Q3) , Limit switch
for Sandvik make EJC-60E, Part No. 68051935, Make:
General Electric (Q3)

Minimum Average Annual Turnover of the
bidder (For 3 Years)

6 Lakh (s)

OEM Average Turnover (Last 3 Years) 18 Lakh (s)

Years of Past Experience Required for
same/similar service

1" Year (s)

MSE Exemption for Years Of Experience
and Turnover

Yes

Staftup Exemption for Years Of Experience
and Turnover

Yes

Document required from seller

Experience Criteria,Past Performance,Bidder Turnover,OEM
Annual Turnover
*ln case any bidder is seeking exemption from Experience /
Turnover Criteria, the supporting documents to prove his

eligibility for exemption must be uploaded for evaluation by
the buyer

30 o/o

Bid to RA enabled No

Primary product category Limit switch for Sandvik make EJC-60E, Part No. 68051935,
Make: General Electric

Time allowed for Technical Clarifications
during technical evaluation

2 Days

Evaluation Method Total value wise evaluation

State Bank of lndiaAdvisory Bank

EMD Detail

Past Performance

Ll6



L
1.00EMD Percentage(%)

18485EMD Amount

ePBG Detail

Advisory Bank State Bank of lndia

ePBG Percentage(%) 3,00

Duration of ePBG required (Months) I

(a). EMD EXEMPTION: The bidder seeking EMD exemption, must submit the valid supporting document for the

relevant category as per GeM GTC with ifre OiO. Under MSE category, only manufa-cturers for goods and Service

providers for iervices .iJigi[rl f"i 
"*"rpiion 

iro* euo. Traders'are excluded from the purview of this Policy

(b). EMD & Performance security should be in favour of Beneficiary. wherever it is applicable'

Beneficiary:
Manager Accounts
JADUGUDA, Department of Atomic Energy, uRANIUM CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED' PMO

(Rahul Singh)

Splitting

Bid splitting not aPPlied.

Mll Purchase Preference

YeSMll Purchase Preference

MSE Purchase Preference

YesMSE Purchase Preference

1. lf the bidder is a Micro or small Enterprise as per latest definition-s under MSME rules' the bidder shall be

exempted from the requirement of "BidderTurnover" criteria and "Experience criteria"' lf the bidder is oEM of the

offered products, it would also be exempted trom t|re "oEM Average Turnover" criteria' ln case any bidder is

seeking exemption from Turnover/ Experiencecriteria, the supporting documents to prove his eligibility for

e*emption must be uploaded for evaluation by the buyer'

2. lf the bidder is a startup, the bidder shall be exempteo from the requirement.of "BidderTurnover" criteria and

,,Experience Criteria". lf the bidder is OEM of the offeied products, it would also be exempted from the "OEM

Average Turnover,,criteria, ln case any bidder ii i""ting'u*"rnption from Turnover/ Experience Criteria' the

supporting documents to prove his eligibility foiexempt-ion must be uploaded for evaluation by the buyer'

3. The minimum average annual financial turnover or tne oidder during the last three years, ending on 31st

March of the previous financial year, should be as indicated above in t-he bid document' Documentary evidence in

the form of certified Audited Balance Sheets of relevant periods or a certificate from the chartered Accountant /

cost Accountant indicating it'1" trrnou"r. details for the relevant period shall be uploaded with the bid' ln case the

date of constitution I incoiporition of the oiooeiis t"si tnan 3-year-old, the average turnover in respect of the

completed financial years after the date of constitution shall ue taken into account for this criteria'

4. Experience Criteria: ln respect of the filter applieO for experience..criteria, the Bidder or its OEM {themselves or

through reseller(s)) should have regulartv, manuractured and supplied same or similar Category Products to any

central / state Govt organization / psu / public Listed company for number of Financial years as indicated above

in the bid document before the bid opening date. Copies of relevant contracts to be submitted along with bid in

2t6



t

resPectivelY)

Technical SPecifications

Limit Switch For Sandvik Make EJC 65E' Part No' 64

ioos-+ozl-1ogoA ( 2 pieces )

Minimum 5o7o and 2o7o Local Content required for qualifying as Class 1

LZ}O67, Make: Ametek' Cat No'

and Class 2 Local SuPPlier

Unbranded
Brand TYPe

DownloadBuyer SPecification Document

Consignees/Reporting officer and Quantity

3/6



Technical Specifications

UnbrandedBrand Type

Quantity Delivery DaysS.No Consignee/Repofti
ng Officer

Address

90

832102,UCIL JADUGUDA STORE

CHIEF SUPERINTENDENT
STORE AT/PO-JADUGUDA M INES
MAIN BUILDING URANIUM
CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD
Ph No:9431139916

1 Supriyo Sarkar

DownloadBuyer Specification Document

S.No. Consignee/Repofti
ng Officer Address Quantity Delivery Days

1 Supriyo Sarkar

832102,UCIL JADUGUDA STORE
CHIEF SUPERINTENDENT
STORE AT/PO'ADUGUDA MINES

MAIN BUILDING URANIUM
CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD

Ph No : 9431139916

2

Consignees/Reporting Officer and Quantity

Buyer Added Bid Specific Terms and Conditions

1. Generic

OPTION CLAUSE: The Purchaser reserves the right to increase or decrease the quantity to be ordered up

to 25 percent of bid quantity at the time of placement of contract. The purchaser also reserves the right to
increase the ordered quantity by up to 25o/o of the contracted quantity during the currency of the
contract at the contracted rates. Bidders are bound to accept the orders accordingly.

2. Scope of Supply

Scope of supply (Bid price to include all cost components) : Only supply of Goods

3. Certificates

Bidder's offer is liable to be rejected if they don't upload any of the certificates/ documents sought in the
Bid document, ATC and Corrigendum if any.

416

Limit Switch For Sandvik Make EJC-6OE, Part No. 68051935, Make: General Electric ( 2
pieces )

(Minimum 5oolo and 2oolo Loca! Content requlred for qualifying as Class 1 and Class 2 Local Supplier
respectively)

2

90



L

4. Generic

5. Generic

7. Generic

Bidders are advised to check applicable GST on their own before quoting. Buyer will not take any

responsibility in this regards. GST reimbursement will be as per actuals or as per applicable rates

i*ii.n"r", is tower), suUlect to the maximum of quoted GST %'

Buyer Organization specific lntegrity Pact shall have to be complied by all bidders' Bidders shall have to

upload scanned copy of signed integrity pu.t ur p"ieuy"r orgunizations policy along with bid' click here

to view Lhe Iile

6. Generic

L. The seller shall not assign the contract in whole or part without obtaining the prior written consent of

31fit" ,",,".. sha, not sub-contract the contract in whole or part to any entity without obtaining the prior

written consent of buYer.
3. The seller shall, notwithstanding the consent and assignment/sub-contract, remain jointly and severally

liable and responsible to buyer together with the assignel/ sub-contractor' for and in respect of the due

plrforrun." of the Contraci anO ifre Sellers obligations there under.

without prejudice to Buyer's right to price adjustment by way of discount or any other right or remedy

available to Buyer, Buyer may terminate tne Contracioiany'part thereof by a written notice to the Seller'

if:
i) The seller fails to comply with any material term of the contract.

ii) The Seller informs Buyer of its inability to deliver the Material(s) or any part thereof within the

slipulated Delivery period or such inability otherwise becomes apparent.

iii) The seller fails to Jeiiver the Material(il or inv part thereof wiihin ilre stipulated Delivery Period

and/or to replace/rectify any rejected or defective Material(s) promptly'

iv) The Seller becomes bankrupt or goes into liquidation'
v)TheSellermakesageneralassignmentforthebenefitofcreditors.
vi) A receiver is appoiriteo for any lubstantial property o.ryned by the Seller'

vii) The seller has misrepresenteo to euyei, ;Jtinb on wr',ich miirepresentation Buyer has placed the

Purchase Order on the Seller.

8. Forms of EMD and PBG

Bidders can also submit the EMD with Account Payee Demand Draft in favour of URANIUM CORPORATION

oF INDIA LlMlrED piyaote at sBl, JADUGUDA, BRANCH CODE 0227 '

Bidder has to upload scanned copy / proof-oi'tl" oo urong with bid and has to ensure delivery of hardcopy

to the Buyer witfrin S days of Bid End date / Bid Opening date'

9. Forms of EMD and PBG

Bldders can also submit the EMD with Banker's cheque in favour of uRANluM CORPORATION OF INDIA

LIMITED payable at SBl, JADUGUDA, BRANCH CODE 0227 '
Bidder has to upload scanned copy / proof or trrl gc atong with bid and has to ensure delivery of hardcopy

to the Buyer witnin S days of Bid End date / Bid Opening date'

10. Forms of EMD and PBG

successful Bidder can submit the performance security in the form of Account Payee Demand Draft also

(besides pBG which is allowed as per GeM GTC). DD should be made in favour of URANIUM CORPORATION

OF tNDIA LtMITED puyunt" at SBI,IADUGUDA, dRANCH CODE O227 . After award of contract' Successful

Bidder can upload scanned copy of ffre oJin pru." of PBG and has to ensure delivery of hard copy to the

original DD to the Buyer within 15 days of award of contract'

5t6



Disclaimer

The additional terms and conditions have been incorporated by the Buyer after approval of,the Competent

Authority in Buyer Orgu;irution. Buyer org.nir.lion is iotely responsiOie for the impact of these clauses on the

bidding process, its outcome, and consequ"n.", th"r"ot inituOing any eccentricity/restriction arising in the

bidding process due to these ATCs and due to moJltication of tec-hnicll specifications and/or terms and

conditions governing the bid. Any clause incorporated by the Buyer such as demanding Tender Sample'

incorporating any clause againstthe MSME poiicy and Pieferenc.e-to make in lndia Policy' mandating any Brand

names or Foreign Certification, changing the deiault time period for Acceptance of material or payment timeline

governed by OM of Department of Expenditut" t-nifi Oe nutt and void and would not be considered part of bid'

Further any reference of conditions published;;;;y external site or reference to external documents/clauses

shall also be null and void. lf any setler has any objeition/grievance.against the:S additional clauses or

otherwise on any aspect of this bid, they can iuii" if,"i,. ffiresentation against the same by using the

Representation window provided in the bid o"uiri rieio in beller dashboaid after. logging in as a seller within 4

days of bid publication on GeM. Buyer is OrtV-OounO to reply to all such representations and would not be

allowed to open bids if he fails to reply to rr.f, i"p,"t"ntations' Also' GeM does not permit collection of Tender

fee / Auction fee in case of Bids / Forward Auction as the case may be' Any stipulation by the Buyer seeking

payment of Tender Fee / Auction fee through ATC clauses would be treated as null and void'

This Bid is also ooverned bv the General Terms and Conditions

ln terms of ceM GTc clause 26 regardinq Restrictions on procurement from a bidder of a country which shares a land border with lndia' any bidder from a country which

shares a !and border with India will be eligible to bid in this t.noe, oniy it in! oiooer L registereo witn tte competent Authority. while participating in bid' Bidder has to

undertake compliance of this and any fatse declaration und non-.orpilu;;;;ii;;t';;ri;i" u giorno roii"eoiate terminatibn of the contract and further legal action

in accordance with the laws.

---Thank You"'

6t6


